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101111 SEGUIN, Grace
105814 PASSERO, Victoria
109453 DOLAN, Mila

93483 EDMONDS, Beatrice
118286 HOGAN, Ruby
112537 TODD-COHEN, Ruby
105938 MATTHEWS, Clara
109671 DUFFY, Alice

118119 DUBEAU, Nyla
93177 REAL, Kassandra
108710 KAUKAB, Farah
110031 BRYANT, Tennyson
118229 WOO, Anais

118121 DUBEAU, Sadie
106994 BIDWELL, Caitlyn
112045 EINAYV, Emerson
116897 MCARTHUR, Margot
93442 PROSPERI, Ella
102582 ORLANDO, Leona
121313 FILIPOVIC, Anika
118179 MULCAHY, Beth
110230 THERIAULT, Brigitte
106987 KELK, Olivia

112301 DAVIS, Alyson
117950 CLARK, Georgia
112005 MCTAGGART, Victoria
113311 MAYBIN, Addison
113884 YANG, Megan

106289 GEDDES, Ivy

120688 BOLAND, Kate
106541 LAMEK, Grace
107031 HENKENHAF, Libby
110645 LIDDELL, Lauren
106731 LOWES, Charlotte
110640 FERNANDEZ, Amanda
118446 PATERSON, Priscilla
117887 WHALE, Sophia
117975 VIIDIK, Kaia

112191 TAYLOR, Kayla
106092 BINKLEY, Addison
107037 CLOSE, Luella
117930 SCARLETT, Mei-Lin
101110 CORSI, Anna

123206 WINTER, Bernardita
110235 WICKEN, Charlotte
118276 JOHNSON, Maddie
116892 BRODIE, Miller
111464 MORRISON, Mika
111998 PAVLIN, Matilda
107066 SHEPPARD, Juliette
119005 OKELL, Aubrey
113355 JACKSON, Emily
118612 POETKER, Helena

GEORG
GEORG
GEORG
DEVGL
JOZOW
DEVGL
DEVGL
ALPIN
CRAIG
SEARC
CRAIG
MSFLD
JOZOW
CRAIG
HEIGH
ALPIN
CRAIG
ADANC
SEARC
JOZOW
CRAIG
ALPIN
GEORG
ALPIN
CRAIG
ALPIN
CRAIG
GLA
DEVGL
GEORG
BEAVR
HEIGH
GEORG
CRAIG
GEORG
OSLER
ALPIN
GEORG
CALDN
GEORG
HEIGH
OSLER
ADANC
GLA
OSLER
OSLER
CRAIG
DEVGL
CALDN
HEIGH
ALPIN
GEORG
ALPIN

2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013

3500
1850
1825
1748
1730
1392
1260
1125
1125
1025
1000
896
885
867
819
807
796
795
690
654
616
597
593
575
560
560
513
507
483
478
451
433
419
410
393
382
373
349
343
335
292
286
279
250
247
245
236
236
230
226
225
223
215

500
400
250
300
225
200
160

400

145
90
250
29
80
300

180
60

100
160
80

120
100
130

29

31
110
120
130
145

75

65

75

30

60

51

51
36
47
28
22
13
28

41
31

500
225
300

28
200
400
400
250
110
250
300
160
200

75

80

200
130
145
145
70
80
90
160
65
60

100
110

60
120

29
16
29
34
44
19
70
20
32
55
18
13
65
47
55
47
36
47
24

1000
400
275
270
525

82

305
160
400
225
126
250

82
200

76

32
250

134
70
108
58
100
91
55
126
17
112
13

81
60
70

42
86
70
27
41
34
30
180
32
42
26
19
26

39
22
39
110

1500
825
1000
1150
780
710
700
570
455
375
475
465
345
460
590
571
464
345
380
315
401
319
295
305
309
320
227
360
242
355
391
201
249
191
239
166
178
170
222
194
178
173
44
149
156
107
142
133
170
123
156
119
74
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
93
94
95
95
97
98
99
99
101
101
103
104
104
104
107

116337 CHUANG, Michaela
118218 TUTSCH, Tessa
118102 MCGRATH, Nyla
110427 DILTS, Ruby

111997 LANG, Phoebe
110232 BUTTERFIELD, Aliya
118436 DE LUCA, Grace
117002 ZANDBERGS, Aanya
112089 NOHDOMI, Kanae
118279 BILLER, Anya
118216 WALLACE, Lyla
118031 CREED, Sophie
117946 WESTLAKE, Reagan
111772 CUTLER, Tess
117476 ABOLS, Phoebe
106084 SMITH, Lilia

118493 TILLEY, Grace
118507 COOPER, Nelly
118100 HAMELIN, Olivia
105933 COOK, Hatley

118876 BARSANTI, Dillon

121917 KACABA BLAIR, Alexandra

118430 TRINGAS, Lila

112266 MAISELS, Eve

106287 MACPHERSON, Eleanor
109584 MCARTHUR, Quinn
117931 WOODS, Katie

106270 YEUNG, Audrina
118779 LASHAMBE, Kennedy
111778 WALLACE, Katherine
118133 ELDRIDGE, Alanna
110234 PANICH, Mila

106288 MACPHERSON, Alice
111821 CATER, Loretta
118096 CARTER, Rylie

106714 SHARPLESS, Lillian
124781 YEUNG, Charlotte
118027 OLDFIELD, Emma
112103 COOPER, Simone
118456 MAGWOOD, Halle
111777 SKINNER, Sally
110622 LOOTSMA, Zoe
120240 KRISHNAPPA, Caroline
120574 HIMMELMAN, Elise
114194 GONNEAU, Ella
117779 CORISTINE, Charlotte
115868 DUCHESNE, Vivian
113865 LIU, Sophie

117776 USDENSKI, Danica
111478 ARMSTRONG, Chloe
117483 UNSWORTH, Maren
117070 EIZENMAN, Sarah
106721 DOUGHERTY, Beatrice
117914 WILEY, Brenna

GEORG
OSLER
OSLER
GEORG
GEORG
GEORG
OSLER
CRAIG
GEORG
BEAVR
OSLER
OSLER
CRAIG
GEORG
BEAVR
DEVGL
OSLER
GEORG
CRAIG
DEVGL
SEARC
CRAIG
GEORG
ALPIN
DEVGL
GLA
BEAVR
HEIGH
TSCBM
OSLER
OSLER
OSLER
DEVGL
GEORG
CRAIG
GEORG
OSLER
OSLER
GEORG
OSLER
DEVGL
GLA
MSFLD
MSFLD
ALPIN
ALPIN
MSFLD
GLA
BEAVR
TSCBM
BEAVR
CRAIG
GEORG
BEAVR
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2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013

201
190
176
167
161
155
154
144
143
141
140
138
130
129
127
120
118
117
113
108
94
91
89
85
84
78
68
68
66
66
61
60
50
49
48
47
44
44
41
24
23
22
22
19
18
11
11
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27
14
55
16
34
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44
34
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44
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47
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51
27
16
41
32

20
31
31

26
14
25
11
12
17
22
20
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47
44
15
10

61
19
14
19
11
19
55

21

16
41
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17
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31
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76
105
90
100
86
69
71
65
69
130
64
52
85
74
72
74
56
63
66
63
29
43
64
67
57
30
32
18
14
24
35
22
38
34
22
24
33
19
20

13
20
22
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108
109
109
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111

105767 DAVIS, Chloe

109595 KINCH, Julia

110432 PURI, Avaya

102148 HUNT, Malin

105939 SAGAN, Hailey-Mae
115909 GLICK, Sasha

110644 ARAFAT, Avery

111468 HOWARTH, Eleanor
122072 ARTHUR-GUY, Anna
115506 LEVINE, Madelyn
109900 HERCZEG, Jordana
102147 PEGUES, Kathryn
111774 CERETTI, Sophia

106792 MASSIMILIANO, Emily
111824 QUENNEVILLE, Rachael
107229 LIGHT, Sierra

OSLER
GLA
GEORG
ADANC
ELAKE
ALPIN
GEORG
GEORG
OSLER
ALPIN
ALPIN
ADANC
GEORG
ADANC
MSFLD
HEIGH

2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
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