

Rank	Card	Competitor	Club	YOB	Total	Best SL	Best GS	Best Other	3 Single Ru
1	101111	SEGUIN, Grace	GEORG	2012	3500	500	500	1000	1500
2	105814	PASSERO, Victoria	GEORG	2012	1850	400	225	400	825
3	109453	DOLAN, Mila	GEORG	2013	1825	250	300	275	1000
4	93483	EDMONDS, Beatrice	DEVGL	2012	1748	300	28	270	1150
5	118286	HOGAN, Ruby	JOZOW	2012	1730	225	200	525	780
6	112537	TODD-COHEN, Ruby	DEVGL	2013	1392	200	400	82	710
7	105938	MATTHEWS, Clara	DEVGL	2012	1260	160	400	0	700
8	109671	DUFFY, Alice	ALPIN	2012	1125	0	250	305	570
8	118119	DUBEAU, Nyla	CRAIG	2013	1125	400	110	160	455
10	93177	REAL, Kassandra	SEARC	2012	1025	0	250	400	375
11	108710	KAUKAB, Farah	CRAIG	2012	1000	0	300	225	475
12	110031	BRYANT, Tennyson	MSFLD	2012	896	145	160	126	465
13	118229	WOO, Anaïs	JOZOW	2012	885	90	200	250	345
14	118121	DUBEAU, Sadie	CRAIG	2013	867	250	75	82	460
15	106994	BIDWELL, Caitlyn	HEIGH	2012	819	29	0	200	590
16	112045	EINAV, Emerson	ALPIN	2012	807	80	80	76	571
17	116897	MCARTHUR, Margot	CRAIG	2012	796	300	0	32	464
18	93442	PROSPERI, Ella	ADANC	2012	795	0	200	250	345
19	102582	ORLANDO, Leona	SEARC	2013	690	180	130	0	380
20	121313	FILIPOVIC, Anika	JOZOW	2013	654	60	145	134	315
21	118179	MULCAHY, Beth	CRAIG	2012	616	0	145	70	401
22	110230	THERIAULT, Brigitte	ALPIN	2013	597	100	70	108	319
23	106987	KELK, Olivia	GEORG	2012	593	160	80	58	295
24	112301	DAVIS, Alyson	ALPIN	2012	575	80	90	100	305
25	117950	CLARK, Georgia	CRAIG	2013	560	0	160	91	309
25	112005	MCTAGGART, Victoria	ALPIN	2013	560	120	65	55	320
27	113311	MAYBIN, Addison	CRAIG	2012	513	100	60	126	227
28	113884	YANG, Megan	GLA	2012	507	130	0	17	360
29	106289	GEDDES, Ivy	DEVGL	2013	483	29	100	112	242
30	120688	BOLAND, Kate	GEORG	2013	478	0	110	13	355
31	106541	LAMEK, Grace	BEAVR	2012	451	0	60	0	391
32	107031	HENKENHAF, Libby	HEIGH	2013	433	31	120	81	201
33	110645	LIDDELL, Lauren	GEORG	2013	419	110	0	60	249
34	106731	LOWES, Charlotte	CRAIG	2013	410	120	29	70	191
35	110640	FERNANDEZ, Amanda	GEORG	2013	393	130	16	8	239
36	118446	PATERSON, Priscilla	OSLER	2013	382	145	29	42	166
37	117887	WHALE, Sophia	ALPIN	2012	373	75	34	86	178
38	117975	VIIDIK, Kaia	GEORG	2012	349	65	44	70	170
39	112191	TAYLOR, Kayla	CALDN	2012	343	75	19	27	222
40	106092	BINKLEY, Addison	GEORG	2012	335	30	70	41	194
41	107037	CLOSE, Luella	HEIGH	2013	292	60	20	34	178
42	117930	SCARLETT, Mei-Lin	OSLER	2013	286	51	32	30	173
43	101110	CORSI, Anna	ADANC	2012	279	0	55	180	44
44	123206	WINTER, Bernardita	GLA	2012	250	51	18	32	149
45	110235	WICKEN, Charlotte	OSLER	2012	247	36	13	42	156
46	118276	JOHNSON, Maddie	OSLER	2013	245	47	65	26	107
47	116892	BRODIE, Miller	CRAIG	2013	236	28	47	19	142
47	111464	MORRISON, Mika	DEVGL	2012	236	22	55	26	133
49	111998	PAVLIN, Matilda	CALDN	2013	230	13	47	0	170
50	107066	SHEPPARD, Juliette	HEIGH	2012	226	28	36	39	123
51	119005	OKELL, Aubrey	ALPIN	2013	225	0	47	22	156
52	113355	JACKSON, Emily	GEORG	2012	223	41	24	39	119
53	118612	POETKER, Helena	ALPIN	2013	215	31	0	110	74

54	116337	CHUANG, Michaela	GEORG	2012	201	27	51	47	76
55	118218	TUTSCH, Tessa	OSLER	2013	190	14	27	44	105
56	118102	MCGRATH, Nyla	OSLER	2013	176	55	16	15	90
57	110427	DILTS, Ruby	GEORG	2013	167	16	41	10	100
58	111997	LANG, Phoebe	GEORG	2013	161	34	32	9	86
59	110232	BUTTERFIELD, Aliya	GEORG	2013	155	25	0	61	69
60	118436	DE LUCA, Grace	OSLER	2012	154	44	20	19	71
61	117002	ZANDBERGS, Aanya	CRAIG	2013	144	34	31	14	65
62	112089	NOHDOMI, Kanae	GEORG	2013	143	24	31	19	69
63	118279	BILLER, Anya	BEAVR	2013	141	0	0	11	130
64	118216	WALLACE, Lyla	OSLER	2013	140	31	26	19	64
65	118031	CREED, Sophie	OSLER	2012	138	17	14	55	52
66	117946	WESTLAKE, Reagan	CRAIG	2012	130	20	25	0	85
67	111772	CUTLER, Tess	GEORG	2012	129	44	11	0	74
68	117476	ABOLS, Phoebe	BEAVR	2013	127	38	12	5	72
69	106084	SMITH, Lilia	DEVGL	2012	120	25	17	4	74
70	118493	TILLEY, Grace	OSLER	2013	118	19	22	21	56
71	118507	COOPER, Nelly	GEORG	2012	117	27	20	7	63
72	118100	HAMELIN, Olivia	CRAIG	2013	113	47	0	0	66
73	105933	COOK, Hatley	DEVGL	2012	108	12	17	16	63
74	118876	BARSANTI, Dillon	SEARC	2012	94	3	21	41	29
75	121917	KACABA BLAIR, Alexandra	CRAIG	2012	91	26	0	22	43
76	118430	TRINGAS, Lila	GEORG	2013	89	0	25	0	64
77	112266	MAISELS, Eve	ALPIN	2012	85	18	0	0	67
78	106287	MACPHERSON, Eleanor	DEVGL	2013	84	9	18	0	57
79	109584	MCARTHUR, Quinn	GLA	2013	78	8	23	17	30
80	117931	WOODS, Katie	BEAVR	2013	68	6	30	0	32
80	106270	YEUNG, Audrina	HEIGH	2012	68	18	9	23	18
82	118779	LASHAMBE, Kennedy	TSCBM	2013	66	13	8	31	14
82	111778	WALLACE, Katherine	OSLER	2013	66	21	0	21	24
84	118133	ELDRIDGE, Alanna	OSLER	2013	61	15	3	8	35
85	110234	PANICH, Mila	OSLER	2012	60	14	15	9	22
86	106288	MACPHERSON, Alice	DEVGL	2013	50	0	12	0	38
87	111821	CATER, Loretta	GEORG	2012	49	2	7	6	34
88	118096	CARTER, Rylie	CRAIG	2013	48	11	15	0	22
89	106714	SHARPLESS, Lillian	GEORG	2012	47	0	0	23	24
90	124781	YEUNG, Charlotte	OSLER	2013	44	10	1	0	33
90	118027	OLDFIELD, Emma	OSLER	2013	44	16	8	1	19
92	112103	COOPER, Simone	GEORG	2013	41	20	0	1	20
93	118456	MAGWOOD, Halle	OSLER	2012	24	0	0	24	0
94	111777	SKINNER, Sally	DEVGL	2012	23	10	0	0	13
95	110622	LOOTSMA, Zoe	GLA	2013	22	1	0	1	20
95	120240	KRISHNAPPA, Caroline	MSFLD	2013	22	0	0	0	22
97	120574	HIMMELMAN, Elise	MSFLD	2013	19	9	1	0	9
98	114194	GONNEAU, Ella	ALPIN	2013	18	17	0	0	1
99	117779	CORISTINE, Charlotte	ALPIN	2012	11	0	0	0	11
99	115868	DUCHESNE, Vivian	MSFLD	2012	11	7	4	0	0
101	113865	LIU, Sophie	GLA	2013	8	0	6	0	2
101	117776	USDENSKI, Danica	BEAVR	2013	8	3	5	0	0
103	111478	ARMSTRONG, Chloe	TSCBM	2013	6	5	0	0	1
104	117483	UNSWORTH, Maren	BEAVR	2013	5	4	1	0	0
104	117070	EIZENMAN, Sarah	CRAIG	2013	5	0	0	0	5
104	106721	DOUGHERTY, Beatrice	GEORG	2012	5	5	0	0	0
107	117914	WILEY, Brenna	BEAVR	2013	3	0	0	0	3

108	105767	DAVIS, Chloe	OSLER	2013	2	2	0	0	0
109	109595	KINCH, Julia	GLA	2013	1	1	0	0	0
109	110432	PURI, Avaya	GEORG	2013	1	1	0	0	0
111	102148	HUNT, Malin	ADANC	2013	0	0	0	0	0
111	105939	SAGAN, Hailey-Mae	ELAKE	2012	0	0	0	0	0
111	115909	GLICK, Sasha	ALPIN	2013	0	0	0	0	0
111	110644	ARAFAT, Avery	GEORG	2013	0	0	0	0	0
111	111468	HOWARTH, Eleanor	GEORG	2013	0	0	0	0	0
111	122072	ARTHUR-GUY, Anna	OSLER	2013	0	0	0	0	0
111	115506	LEVINE, Madelyn	ALPIN	2012	0	0	0	0	0
111	109900	HERCZEG, Jordana	ALPIN	2012	0	0	0	0	0
111	102147	PEGUES, Kathryn	ADANC	2013	0	0	0	0	0
111	111774	CERETTI, Sophia	GEORG	2013	0	0	0	0	0
111	106792	MASSIMILIANO, Emily	ADANC	2012	0	0	0	0	0
111	111824	QUENNEVILLE, Rachael	MSFLD	2012	0	0	0	0	0
111	107229	LIGHT, Sierra	HEIGH	2013	0	0	0	0	0